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SUMMER FOOD
SUMMER FUNI

HEALTHY MEALS for kids and teens. FREE! Must be under age 19.

Comidas saludables para ninos y adolescentes. jGRATIS!

Just show up and enjoy! Meals must be eaten on site.

Simplemente vayan al lugar y disfrute!

Location & Times of Meals / Ubicacion y horario de comidas:
(Times Subject to Change)

Site Name Site Address City .?i'::kfas’t Lunch Time %‘:ﬁger gtaat: g:fe
Burnham Playground 1755 S 32nd St Milwaukee 11-1120 3-320 6/19 8/9
Clarke Square Park 2330 W Vieau Milwaukee 11-1130 245-305  6/19 8/23
Emigh Playground 495 W Morgan Milwaukee 1220-1240 410430  6/19 8/9
Holt Playground 1716 W Holt Milwaukee 11451205  330-350  6/19 8/9
KCC 2201 S 7th St Milwaukee  915-10 1155-1230  330-4 6/17 8/9
Kozi Playground 2201 S 7th St Milwaukee 1115-1145 3-330 6/17 8/23
Lyons Park 3301 S 55th St Milwaukee 1140-1155  340-3:55 6/19 8/9
Mitchell Park 2200 W Pierce Milwaukee 1155-1225  355-415  6/19 8/23
Modrzejewski Park 1020 W Cleveland Milwaukee 12151245 355415  6/19 8/23
Reiske Park 24th and Lapham Milwaukee 1165-1215  320-350

Southgate Park 3350 S 25th St Milwaukee 11-1120 245-305  6/19 8/9
YMCA Wilson 1601 W Howard Milwaukee 12-1 3-4 6/10 8/23
Youth in Motion 3244 E College Ave Cudahy 920-945  1130-12 330-400

Additional Locations on Reverse




More Info / Mas informacion:
Wisummerfood.org or call 211 o llame al 211

Text: ‘food’ to 877-877 for meals near you

Site Name

Banting Park

Ben Franklin Playground
Carmen Playground
City on a Hill (M-th)
City on a Hill (Saturday)
Clovernook Playground
Columbia Playground
Custer Playfield
Franklin Square

Green Bay Playground
Jesus Soul Saving
Lindbergh Park
Lindsay Park

Merrill Park

Moody Park Pavilion
Our Next Generation
Roberta Park

Running Rebels Central
Running Rebels East
Stark Park

Sussex Outreach Services
TBEY

The Woodlands

Urban Ecology (tu-f)
Wahl Park

Washington Park (W)
YMCA Northwest
YMCA Rite Hite

Site Address

2101 Butler Dr.
2308 W Nash

7320 W Carmen
2224 W Kilbourn
2224 W Kilbourn
6594 N Landers
1354 W Columbia
4001 W Custer

2643 N 13th St
3818 N 8th St
McGovern Park
3629 N 16th St
4360 N 87th St

461 N 35th St

2320 W Burleigh St
3421 W Lisbon Ave.
251 W Roberta Ave
1300 AW Fond du Lac
225 W Capitol Dr
4951 N 40th St
N64W23760 Main St
2266 N Prospect
9015 N Swan Blvd
1859 N 40th St
4750 N 48th St

1859 N 40th St
9050 N Swan Blvd
9250 N Green Bay Rd

City
Waukesha
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Waukesha
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Sussex
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee

Milwaukee

Breakfast
Time

930-10

830-930

This institution is an equal
opportunity provider. Esta
institucion es un proveedor de
igualdad de oportunidades.

Lunch Time

12-1220
1220-1240
1145-1205
2-230
130-2
11-1120
12-1220
1155-1215
1115-1140
11-1120
12-1
1145-1205
11-1120
11-1130
12-1
1130-1230
12-1230
1-2

1-2
11-1120
1145-1220
12-1245
11-1130
1130-1
1145-1205

1130-1230
1130-130

Supper
Time

400-420
345-405

3-320
340-400
4415
3-320
245-300

320-340
245-305
3-330
34

45
45
315-335

230-3

315-345
330-350
530-630
300-400
330-430

Start
Date

7115/19
6/19
6/19
6/17
6/8
6/19
6/19
6/19
6/19
6/19
718
6/19
6/19
6/19
6/17
6/24
6/10
6/10
6/13
6/19
6/17
6/17
6/10
6/17
6/19
6/11
6/10
6/10

End
Date

8/22
8/9
8/9
8/22
817
8/9
8/23
8/9
8/23
8/23
712
8/9
8/9
8/23
8/23
8/16
8/23
8/9
8/9
8/9
8/2
8/16
8/16
8/23
8/9
8/21
8/23
8/23
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institucion es un proveedor de
' ‘ igualdad de oportunidades.
o

Summer Food Service Program
Wisconsin Department of Public Instruction




